GZR
Main Feature
1.  Slim size (28.8x12.7x25.5mm).
2.  8mm clearance and creepage distance.
3.  High-capacity (16A) types available
4.  Complete protective structure is designed from dust
    and soldering flux. If required, plastic sealed type is
    available for washing procedure

15%
Minimum 170%
Ordering Information
GZR - S - 1 05 D M
      Capacity Type:                                                      Nil:
 Contact Form:
M: One Form A
NIL: One Form C
Coil Type:
D: Standard DC Coil
L: High Sensitivity DC Coil
Coil Voltage:
03:3V, 05:5V, 06:6V, 09:9V, 12:12V, 15:15V,
18:18V, 24:24V, 48:48V, 60:60V, 100:100V
      Number of Pole: 1: One Pole 2: Two Pole
      Type of Sealing: S: RT Ι Dust Protected Relays
      SS: RT II Flux Proofed Relays
SH: RT III Wash Tight Relays
       Type: GZR
Classification
Model GZR
Coil Sensitivity Standard DC Coil High Sensitivity DC Coil
Contact Form 1A 1C 1A 1C
Dust Protected Relay GZR-S-1□□DM GZR-S-1□□D   GZR-S-1□□LM GZR-S-1□□L
Flow Solder Type GZR-SS-1□□DM GZR-SS-1□□D GZR-SS-1□□LM GZR-SS-1□□L
Plastic Sealed Type GZR-SH-1□□DM GZR-SH-1□□D GZR-SH-1□□LM GZR-SH-1□□L
Dimension ( 5mm±0.2mm, ≦ ＞5mm±0.3mm, the tolerance of PCB thru hole: ＋0.1mm)
BOTTOM VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
GZR-SS/SH-L/D
BOTTOM VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
GZR-S-L/D
P.C.B. Layout
P.C.B. Layout